Semester 2

Required Courses

2.10 |Biostatistics

2.2
2.3
2.4
4.3
2.6

Biology B
Biochemistry A
Physiology A
Neuroanatomy
Medical English B
Total

Courses elective

2.9

Clinical Care and Compassion

e T.H.C. :(Teaching Hours per Semester)
e T.C :(Teaching Credits)
e E.C.T.S. :(European Credit Transfer System)

T.H.C.
60
60
60
60
75
30
345

15

T.C.
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